International catalogue 2018
2 06/2018
Product code in alphabetical order
Product code in alphabetical order
ACCBARD0023 10
ACCBARD0026 11
ACCBARD0034 11
AP 44

T40, Ø 14 mm
Order code example
Type Code
AP14-  50120-  S
D = Head diameter in mm
Type
d = Ø Body 5,0 mm
L = length 12 mm
AP rivets
L
d
d1
D
h
Material nail
7 06/2018
First level
fixing
8 06/2018
Brackets and extensions
All measures in mm
VD max. penetration
d thread diameter
KL clamping length
L overall length
t thickness of wood
lef thread length
KEY
Corner bracket B
Technical information
Material
Bracket
 ■ Corner bracket B
Galvanised steel measuring 25/100 mm
(in compliance with DX51D + Z
according to EN 10142)
Two-face lining in Z275
Rainscreen Cladding
First level fixing
9 06/2018
Brackets and extensions
All measures in mm
VD max. penetration
d thread diameter
KL clamping length
L overall length
t thickness of wood
lef thread length
KEY
Corner bracket B n Carbon steel
Application
Corner bracket for fixing beams or metal structure to the support structure.
Ø 6,5 mm L
A= 50 mm
8,5x20 mm8,5x52 mm
H= 60 mm
Product code
article
number d x L PU notes
B50-T-V2 1523655 50X60X50 50
B60-T-V2 1523656 60X60X50 50
B70-T-V2 1523657 70X60X50 50
B80-T-V2 1523605 80X60X50 50
B90-T-V2 1523630 90X60X50 50
B100-T-V2 1523641 100X60X50 50
B110-T-V2 1523642 110X60X50 50